Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction e89cce2adf5a745505a0bb750b0b98ba2ed4edlcdcablae39074b286d23997020
Block 000000000000000002¢c212966b5dcc2bab2alal3ac27c4b6192a9614a2eclfO3f
636129
Timestamp 52361-10-14 22:23:20 utc
Confirmations 205782
Fee Paid 0.00000226

2 Inputs , 3 Outputs

Input 1bdQtFAXRx537eXH3JUpPjwyNjYmomfyD
#0 via 20bed725355573e0cdOa. .. [2]

Input 12109DeXQJ75eWPxwoCMDJIBfrTcBsCNBAp
#1 via 553f2b7de32c4ccbc7ec... [0

Output OP RETURN:
#0

Output 1D2fnGGL3eFQskRzLXcmpGlgMxTUWigchx

#1

Output 15Lx6dVwotnmAyhPtc7nK19ko3vWCWzVWp

#2

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.06026224 BSV

0.0196 BSV

0.07986224 BSV

0 BSV

0.03485998 BSV

0.045 BSV

0.07985998 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-27 01:43:44 utc
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